
Bulgarian cup Foil 15 girls
11.12.2021

Sofia

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 8 clubs)
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name State country flag available

AVITOHOL BUL 2
BORS BUL 1
ESCALIBUR BUL 2
OLYMPIC BUL 3
SHUMEN 1951 BUL 3
TAMPLIER BUL 1
TRAKIYA BUL 2
VOLOV BUL 6
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Bulgarian cup Foil 15 girls
11.12.2021

Sofia

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 20 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 1 PASTARMADJIEVA TRAKI
2 2 VELCHEVA Evangeli ESCAL
3 6 CHEPISHEVA Patrisia VOLO
4 8 ALEKSANDROVA M SHUM
5 9 TOPALOVA Gabriela OLYM
6 10 TANEVA Anna Maria VOLO
7 13 ZAID Sesil SHUM
8 14 NAYDENOVA Mirosl BORS
9 15 VELEVA Deiya SHUM

10 18 GERCHEVA Hristina VOLO
11 21 ARNAUDOVA Angel ESCAL
12 BONCHEVA Iva AVITO
12 ILIEVA Poli VOLO
12 MARINOVA Victoria TAMP
12 NIKOLOVA Nikoleta VOLO
12 PESHEVA Tsvetelina OLYM
12 PETEVA Hristina TRAKI
12 TODOROVA Emma VOLO
12 ZAHARIEVA Sofia OLYM
12 ZAIMOVA Klavdia AVITO
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Bulgarian cup Foil 15 girls
11.12.2021

Sofia

Formula of the competition
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20 fencers

1 poules: round

20 fencers
4 poules of 5
Separation by : clubs
16 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 16 fencers

Direct tableau
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Bulgarian cup Foil 15 girls
11.12.2021

Sofia

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

TODOROVA Emma VOLO  2  1  4  0 0.000 -12 7 5
VELEVA Deiya SHUM  V  1  V  3 0.500 -1 14 3
PASTARMADJIEVA Vi TRAKI  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
ZAHARIEVA Sofia OLYM  V  3  0  4 0.250 -7 12 4
NAYDENOVA Miroslav BORS V4  V  1  V 0.750 3 15 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

PETEVA Hristina TRAKI  V  2  V  V 0.750 9 17 2
ZAIMOVA Klavdia AVITO  3  0  3  V 0.250 -6 11 4
VELCHEVA Evangelina ESCAL  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
TANEVA Anna Maria VOLO  0  V  0  V 0.500 -3 10 3
PESHEVA Tsvetelina OLYM  0  2  1  0 0.000 -17 3 5

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

CHEPISHEVA Patrisia VOLO  3  V  V  V 0.750 10 18 2
NIKOLOVA Nikoleta VOLO  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 20 1
ARNAUDOVA Angela ESCAL  1  4  0  0 0.000 -15 5 5
ZAID Sesil SHUM  1  3  V  V 0.500 3 14 3
BONCHEVA Iva AVITO  1  2  V  1 0.250 -6 9 4

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

ILIEVA Poli VOLO  V  3  2  V 0.500 0 15 3
GERCHEVA Hristina VOLO  4  3  1  3 0.000 -9 11 5
ALEKSANDROVA May SHUM  V  V  3  V 0.750 6 18 2
TOPALOVA Gabriela OLYM  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
MARINOVA Victoria TAMP  1  V  1  1 0.250 -10 8 4
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Bulgarian cup Foil 15 girls
11.12.2021

Sofia

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 PASTARMADJIEV TRAKI 1.000 17 20 qualifier
1 VELCHEVA Evang ESCAL 1.000 17 20 qualifier
3 TOPALOVA Gabrie OLYM 1.000 13 20 qualifier
4 NIKOLOVA Nikole VOLO 1.000 8 20 qualifier
5 CHEPISHEVA Patri VOLO 0.750 10 18 qualifier
6 PETEVA Hristina TRAKI 0.750 9 17 qualifier
7 ALEKSANDROVA SHUM 0.750 6 18 qualifier
8 NAYDENOVA Mir BORS 0.750 3 15 qualifier
9 ZAID Sesil SHUM 0.500 3 14 qualifier

10 ILIEVA Poli VOLO 0.500 0 15 qualifier
11 VELEVA Deiya SHUM 0.500 -1 14 qualifier
12 TANEVA Anna Mar VOLO 0.500 -3 10 qualifier
13 ZAIMOVA Klavdia AVITO 0.250 -6 11 qualifier
14 BONCHEVA Iva AVITO 0.250 -6 9 qualifier
15 ZAHARIEVA Sofia OLYM 0.250 -7 12 qualifier
16 MARINOVA Victor TAMP 0.250 -10 8 qualifier
17 GERCHEVA Hristin VOLO 0.000 -9 11 eliminated
18 TODOROVA Emma VOLO 0.000 -12 7 eliminated
19 ARNAUDOVA Ang ESCAL 0.000 -15 5 eliminated
20 PESHEVA Tsveteli OLYM 0.000 -17 3 eliminated
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Bulgarian cup Foil 15 girls
11.12.2021

Sofia

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 PASTARMADJIEV TRAKI 1.000 17 20 qualifier
1 VELCHEVA Evang ESCAL 1.000 17 20 qualifier
3 TOPALOVA Gabrie OLYM 1.000 13 20 qualifier
4 NIKOLOVA Nikole VOLO 1.000 8 20 qualifier
5 CHEPISHEVA Patri VOLO 0.750 10 18 qualifier
6 PETEVA Hristina TRAKI 0.750 9 17 qualifier
7 ALEKSANDROVA SHUM 0.750 6 18 qualifier
8 NAYDENOVA Mir BORS 0.750 3 15 qualifier
9 ZAID Sesil SHUM 0.500 3 14 qualifier

10 ILIEVA Poli VOLO 0.500 0 15 qualifier
11 VELEVA Deiya SHUM 0.500 -1 14 qualifier
12 TANEVA Anna Mar VOLO 0.500 -3 10 qualifier
13 ZAIMOVA Klavdia AVITO 0.250 -6 11 qualifier
14 BONCHEVA Iva AVITO 0.250 -6 9 qualifier
15 ZAHARIEVA Sofia OLYM 0.250 -7 12 qualifier
16 MARINOVA Victor TAMP 0.250 -10 8 qualifier
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Bulgarian cup Foil 15 girls
11.12.2021

Sofia

page 1/1

1 PASTARMADJIEVA TRAKI

Tableau of 16

16 MARINOVA Victoria TAMPL 15/0

9 ZAID Sesil SHUME

8 NAYDENOVA Mirosl BORS 15/7

5 CHEPISHEVA Patrisi VOLOV

12 TANEVA Anna Maria VOLOV 15/9

13 ZAIMOVA Klavdia AVITO

4 NIKOLOVA Nikoleta VOLOV 15/13

3 TOPALOVA Gabriela OLYMP

14 BONCHEVA Iva AVITO 15/6

11 VELEVA Deiya SHUME

6 PETEVA Hristina TRAKI 15/12

7 ALEKSANDROVA M SHUME

10 ILIEVA Poli VOLOV 15/3

15 ZAHARIEVA Sofia OLYMP

2 VELCHEVA Evangeli ESCALI 15/0

PASTARMADJIEVA 

Tableau of 8

ZAID Sesil
15/5

CHEPISHEVA Patrisi

NIKOLOVA Nikoleta
15/7

TOPALOVA Gabriela

VELEVA Deiya
15/8

ALEKSANDROVA M

VELCHEVA Evangeli
15/8

PASTARMADJIEVA 

Semi-finals

CHEPISHEVA Patrisi

15/2

TOPALOVA Gabriela

VELCHEVA Evangeli

15/7

PASTARMADJIEVA 

Final

VELCHEVA Evangeli

15/9

PASTARMADJIEVA 
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Bulgarian cup Foil 15 girls
11.12.2021

Sofia

page 1/1

1 PASTARMADJIEVA TRAKI

Tableau of 8

8 ZAID Sesil SHUME 15/5

5 CHEPISHEVA Patrisi VOLOV

4 NIKOLOVA Nikoleta VOLOV 15/7

3 TOPALOVA Gabriela OLYMP

6 VELEVA Deiya SHUME 15/8

7 ALEKSANDROVA M SHUME

2 VELCHEVA Evangeli ESCALI 15/8

PASTARMADJIEVA 

Semi-finals

CHEPISHEVA Patrisi
15/2

TOPALOVA Gabriela

VELCHEVA Evangeli
15/7

PASTARMADJIEVA 

Final

VELCHEVA Evangeli

15/9

PASTARMADJIEVA 
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Bulgarian cup Foil 15 girls
11.12.2021

Sofia

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 PASTARMADJIEV TRAKI
2 VELCHEVA Evang ESCAL
3 CHEPISHEVA Patri VOLO
3 TOPALOVA Gabrie OLYM
5 NIKOLOVA Nikole VOLO
6 ALEKSANDROVA SHUM
7 ZAID Sesil SHUM
8 VELEVA Deiya SHUM
9 PETEVA Hristina TRAKI

10 NAYDENOVA Mir BORS
11 ILIEVA Poli VOLO
12 TANEVA Anna Mar VOLO
13 ZAIMOVA Klavdia AVITO
14 BONCHEVA Iva AVITO
15 ZAHARIEVA Sofia OLYM
16 MARINOVA Victor TAMP

17 GERCHEVA Hristin VOLO
18 TODOROVA Emma VOLO
19 ARNAUDOVA Ang ESCAL
20 PESHEVA Tsveteli OLYM
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